
TRADE AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

6

SITE

For additional information contact:
Commercial Real Estate Broker   
Mark Sobel                           
508-280-4563     
msobel@1stUSRealty.com    (508) 591 - 3000 | www.1stUSRealty.com

Office:     427 Columbia Road
                  Hanover, MA 02339
Mailing:   PO Box 1261
                  Plymouth, MA 02362

    Households

3 mile 
5 mile 
7 mile 

12,137
52,973
67,173

Med. HH 
 Income

$58,656
$47,742
$43,515

35,754
135,554
172,102

Radius      Population

AVAILABLE SPACE OVERVIEW

DARTMOUTH TOWNE CENTER / TOWNE CENTER WEST 
380-494 State Road, North Dartmouth, MA 02747

Center GLA:   582,768 SF
Minimum Divisible:   1,400 SF
Max Contiguous:    30,625 SF   
Future Development:                70,000 SF
Traffic (State Road.):  20,000 ADT
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No warranty or representation, express or implied, is made as to the accuracy of the information contained herein, and same is submitted subject to errors, 
omissions, changes of price, lease, terms or other conditions and/or withdrawals without notice. All information must be verified by interested parties. 
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